

Durable Medical Equipment Authorization Form Fax completed form to: 608-252-0830

PATIENT DEMOGRAPHICS												
Patient Name:								Date of Birth:				
Member ID:					Ph				one Number:			
Street Address:												
City: State:					Zip			Code:				
DEFENDING DROVIDED INFORMATION												
REFERRING PROVIDER INFORMATION									Dhana #			
Provider Name:									Phone #:			
Street Address:									Fax #:			
City: State:				NBI				Zip Code:				
Provider #: Tax ID #:				NPI:				Specialty:				
REFERRED TO PHYSICIAN/FACILITY/PROVIDER INFORMATION												
Referred To:							Phone #					
Street Address:							Fax#					
City:	State:							Zip Code:				
Provider #:	Tax II	D #:			NPI:			Specialty:				
REQUESTED DATE OF SERVICE DIAGNOSIS/ICD CODE(S)												
REQUESTED DATE OF SERVICE DIAGNOSIS/ICD					(5)							
Equipment Information												
Type of Equipment			HCPCS		Quantity		Rental or Purchase		Price			
Comments:												

The completed form can be faxed to: 608-252-0830.

Form Submitted By:

Name:

If you have any questions regarding the services or form, please contact Member Services at the number on the member's ID card or review our Medical Management page. An approved prior authorization is required before obtaining services from non-plan providers.

Phone:

Fax:

UTIL101223073359

Products and services are provided by subsidiaries of Medica Holding Company, including, but not limited to, Medica Central Insurance Company.

Provider resources and communications are branded as Medica Central Health Plan and Dean Health Service Company, LLC.

Medica MO_DME_Prior_Auth_Form Updated: 12/2023